This Space Provided for Recorder's Use	
and the second	
en e	
respective for the second s	
WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO	200308210069 Skagit County Auditor
James Company LLC	8/21/2003 Page 1 of 1 11:20AM
1119 State Street	
Address Sedro-Woolley Wa 98284	
City, State, Zip	
Land Title Company	
FILED FOR RECORD AT REQUEST OF	
LAND TITLE COMPANY	
Euli Re	conveyance P-103460 108275-PE
The undersigned as trustee under that certain	
in whichJAMES. COMPANY LLC.	is grantor
	Č.
beneficiary, recorded on 12-182002, a	is S ^A uditor's File No. 200212180086, records
of Trust a written request to reconvey, reciting that	ton, having received from the beneficiary under said Deed at the obligations secured by the Deed of Trust have been
title and interest now held by said trustee in and t	anty, to the person(s) entitled thereto all of the right, o the property described in said Deed of Trust, situated in
County, Washing	gton, as follows:
Ptn NW 19-36-4 AKA Lot 1 S	S/P PL00-0345
As in the above referred	to Deed of Trust
	and the second of the second o
August 21 2003	
Dated	LAND TITLE COMPANY OF SKAGIT COUNTY
	Trister D
	Attle Contrain
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ByBILL RONHAN Reme-Title) MANAGER
STATE OF WASHINGTON SS.	STATE OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OF
On this day personally appeared before me	On this
to me known to be the individual described in and who	the authorized signatory of LANDTITLECOMPANY, to the
executed the within and foregoing instrument, and ac- knowledged that signed the same as	corporation that executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of said corporation, for the
free and voluptory oct and dead	uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated that he is
for the uses and purposes therein mentio	HONY And the execute the said instrument.
GIVEN under my hand and onight gal this pl	BLEE
My Commission Expires	9-6-2005 X CUUDA - 31. CON45014 (
Notary Public in and for the State of Washington,	Notary Public in and for the State of Washington,
residing at	residing at MOUNT VERNON
My appointment expires:	My appointment expires:9-6-2005 Form No. LT-16 Full (1/01)
	romino, Er-torum (101)